JE T,

JWDS-22440SC Oscillating Drum
Sander With Closed Stand

Product Images

J
‘_.""_E""._b
=

g

——

Short Description

https://jettools.com/jwds-22440sc-oscillating-drum-sander-with-closed-stand



https://jettools.com/jwds-2244osc-oscillating-drum-sander-with-closed-stand

Additional Information

Stock Number

Drum Diameter (In.)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Maximum Board Thickness (In.)
Minimum Board Length (In.)
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)
Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor Power (HP)

Prop 65

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Warranty

Gross Weight

Net weight

JT9-7235440SCK
5

4

4

2-3/8

1/32
JWDS-22440SC
15

1-3/4

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
20

5 Year

311.0

279.0

https://jettools.com/jwds-22440sc-oscillating-drum-sander-with-closed-stand

8/14/25


https://jettools.com/jwds-2244osc-oscillating-drum-sander-with-closed-stand

