



## JWDS-2244OSC Oscillating Drum Sander With Closed Stand

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	JT9-723544OSCK
Drum Diameter (In.)	5
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	4
Maximum Board Thickness (In.)	4
Minimum Board Length (In.)	2-3/8
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)	1/32
Model Number	JWDS-2244OSC
Motor Amps	15
Motor Power (HP)	1-3/4
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)	20
Warranty	5 Year
Gross Weight	311.0
Net weight	279.0

